Specifications
Screen Size 28”
Backlight Type LED
Aspect Ratio 16:9
Brightness (Typical) 300 cd/m²
Contrast Ratio (Typical) 1000:1
Resolution 3840 x 2160 (UHD)
Response Time (Typical) 8ms
Refresh Rate 60Hz
Viewing Angle (Horizontal/Vertical) 178º (H)/178º(V)
Colour Support 1.073B
Input HDMI x2, DP x1
Output USB x1
Speaker 2W x2
Power Supply AC 100-240V
Tilt -5°~15°
Consumption 40W
Net Weight 5.58kg
Gross Weight 8.1kg
Wall Mount 75mm x 75mm
Dimensions without Stand 637.88mm x 368.53mm x 57.36mm
Operating Temperature 0°C~40°C  (32°F~104°F)
Operating Humidity 10%~85%
Accessories HDMI Cable, Power Cable, Pedestal
Certifications CE/FCC
28-INCH ULTRA HD
4K HDMI MONITOR
CODE: LED-4K-28TD
Ryan Forshaw
Ryan Forshaw